REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION
NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: MARCH 21,

2019

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY
CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL
LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND
DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

32 Reappointment Total: O

NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC

New Total:

DATE QUALIFIED

SURETIES

SHANNON DOUGLASS
TARA DONETTA STEPHENS
SANDRA L BESHORE
PENELOPE J MORELOCK
BILLY T ANDERSON
PATRICIA D ANDERSON
LINDSEY C. STRATTON
CONNIE W HUFFMAN

JIM KIRK

KAITLYN HALL

PAT G GLASPIE

ADA B. HALL

BRIAN DAVID BISHOP
ROSE ANN HALL
CASANDRA R. COOPER
DAVID HUNTER JONES
SHERRY SHURDEN BREWER
MELISSA LANE

JULIE S FOSTER

JUAN R. COLON
WHITNEY ERICKSON
TINA M. REED

KELLY R EDIERS
CELENA WILSON
SHANNON J. JAMBON
LIBBY CRUZE

TAMMIE J MCNABB
ANN P FRARY
KIMBERLY DIANE SHANDS
RODNEY D BOYSEN
LEIGH SEEBACH
REGINA HOUK CRISP

02-06-2019
02-07-2019
02-07-2019
02-07-2019
02-07-2019
02-07-2019
02-08-2019
02-08-2019
02-08-2019

02-11-2019
02-11-2019
02-13-2019
02-14-2019
02-14-2019
02-14-2019
02-14-2019
02-14-2019
02-14-2019
02-14-2019
02-15-2019
02-15-2019
02-15-2019
02-15-2019
02-156-2019
02-19-2019
02-20-2019
02-20-2019
02-20-2019
02-22-2019
02-25-2019
02-26-2019
02-27-2019

SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
WESTERN SURETY CO.

STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO.
STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO.
WESTERN SURETY CO.

RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

JAMES LON FOX

STEVE BLEDSOE

RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY
SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
WESTERN SURETY CO.

AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
MERCHANTS BONDING CO.

STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUAL COM
RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS. CO.

THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY CO
MERCHANTS BONDING CO.

SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
MERCHANTS BONDING CO.

RLI INSURANCE CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO.

WESTERN SURETY CO.

STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY

U.S. SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPA
NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS. CO.



