REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: MARCH 21, 2019

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

New Total: 32 Reappointment Total: 0

NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC	DATE QUALIFIED	
SHANNON DOUGLASS	02-06-2019	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
TARA DONETTA STEPHENS	02-07-2019	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
SANDRA L BESHORE	02-07-2019	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
PENELOPE J MORELOCK	02-07-2019	WESTERN SURETY CO.
BILLY T ANDERSON	02-07-2019	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO.
PATRICIA D ANDERSON	02-07-2019	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO.
LINDSEY C. STRATTON	02-08-2019	WESTERN SURETY CO.
CONNIE W HUFFMAN	02-08-2019	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
JIM KIRK	02-08-2019	JAMES LON FOX
		STEVE BLEDSOE
KAITLYN HALL	02-11-2019	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
PAT G GLASPIE	02-11-2019	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY
ADA B. HALL	02-13-2019	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
BRIAN DAVID BISHOP	02-14-2019	WESTERN SURETY CO.
ROSE ANN HALL	02-14-2019	AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
CASANDRA R. COOPER	02-14-2019	MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
DAVID HUNTER JONES	02-14-2019	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUAL COM
SHERRY SHURDEN BREWER	02-14-2019	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
MELISSA LANE	02-14-2019	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS. CO.
JULIE S FOSTER	02-14-2019	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
JUAN R. COLON	02-15-2019	TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY CO
WHITNEY ERICKSON	02-15-2019	MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
TINA M. REED	02-15-2019	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
KELLY R EDIERS	02-15-2019	MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
CELENA WILSON	02-15-2019	AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
SHANNON J. JAMBON	02-19-2019	MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
LIBBY CRUZE	02-20-2019	RLI INSURANCE CO.
TAMMIE J MCNABB	02-20-2019	WESTERN SURETY CO.
ANN P FRARY	02-20-2019	WESTERN SURETY CO.
KIMBERLY DIANE SHANDS	02-22-2019	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
RODNEY D BOYSEN	02-25-2019	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
LEIGH SEEBACH	02-26-2019	U.S. SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPA
REGINA HOUK CRISP	02-27-2019	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS. CO.